UTILITY COLLECTION
BY NERI&HU

Utility Stacking Armchair U

CODE
DIMENSIONS

NET WEIGHT
ENVIRONMENT
MATERIALS

SHIPPING

) STELLAR WORKS

805

680

465

545

UT-S231-UP
W535 x D545 x H805mm
Seating height: 465mm

7.4 kg
Indoor
Steel hairline aged gold, Upholstered seat and back

*Please refer to website or contact your local representative for complete material swatches.

Package Assembled

Package Qty 1 pcs/box

Packaging Measurement (mm) Volume (cbm) Gross Weight (kg)
FCL W600 x D600 x H830 0.30 12.51

LCL/AIR W620 x D620 x H925 0.36 16.98
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